AU, WN R

CMANCOK

y4yacTHUMKOB lepseHcTBa Poccum cpean toHmnopos 21 - 23 roaa
A. KoHoHOBCKasnA, ApxaHrenbckana 061acTb

1
204033

2
204919
204918
202398
204028
203516
105275

1
202757

1
202373

1
204621
204622

1
202958

1
205042
203812

2
205221

11-16.02.2020r.

ANTamnckunia Kpawu
TpeHep
Yanbaesa TaTbAaHa

ApxaHrenbcKas obnactb
TpeHepa
fopbyHoBa EKaTepuHa
fopbyHoBa EnnszaBeTa
KepebaTbeBa AHHa
MeneHTbeBa Banepusa
MNeTyxoBa AHHa
TepeHTbeB AneKkcaHap

Benropopckasa obnacrb
TpeHep
Kypatokosa CeBeTnaHa

BpsaHcKaa obnactb
TpeHep
Kapkeesa AnnHa

BopoHexcKkaa obnacTb
TpeHep
Actaxosa HOnua
Ko3sneHko lNoanHa

Kany»ckas obnactb
TpeHep
AKYHMHA Mans

Kamuartckuin Kpai
TpeHep
Epemeesa EnnsaseTta
CrenaHoBa BepoHuKa

KemepoBcKas obnactb
TpeHepa
AHppeeBa MuneHa

1unsl2

1999

2001
2001
1997
2000
1999
1999

1997

1997

2002
2002

1998

2003
2001

2003

KMC

KMC
KMC
MCMK
KMC
KMC
MC

KMC

MC

MC

KMC
MC

1p
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205182
203370
204159
204176
106072

2
204976
205856
202969
205424
106040
106910

1
204504
203956
106599

3
203389
202751
203060
204582
202840
205363
204005
106913
107414
107752
106914
105218
108091
105238

1
108094

Koponesa AnunHa
MeHbwoBa MaHHa
HapekHaAa KceHuna
Cmonuny Banepua
Aryna Kupunn

Kuposckasa obnactb
TpeHepa
KoweeBa AHHa
MakepoBa HatanbA
Pycckux AHHa
LLlabanunHa dnbBUpa
Apnakos Unba
l'ynnH Knpunn

KocTtpomcKkas obnactb
TpeHep
KypuupbiHa AHacTacuA
PblukoBa NpuHa
MaBnblueB AneKkcemn

KpacHoAapckuia Kpai
TpeHepa
BobKo AHrenuvHa
MNaTaesa HOnnAa
LlykmaH EkaTepuHa
LLlampaeBa AneKkcaHapa
LLlectakoBa AnnHa
LnmaHoBny Ennsaseta
LLinmonnHa AnekcaHgpa
ApxunkunH Knpunn
fopbyHoB MBaH
ynb Buktop
Kynb Omntpni
KnnneHiok Kupunn
KoraH Makcum
Nankano daHun

JNleHnHrpagckan obnactb

TpeHep
Haraes Amutpun

MarapgaHckasa obnactb

2uns 12

2003
1999
2002
2002
1998

2002
2001
1999
2003
1999
2000

2001
2001
1999

2001
1997
1998
2001
1997
1998
2000
2000
1999
2001
2000
1998
1999
1998

2000

KMC

KMC

KMC
MC

KMC
KMC
MC
KMC
KMC
KMC

KMC
MC
KMC
KMC
MC
KMC
MC
KMC
KMC
KMC
MC
MC
KMC
KMC

KMC
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1
204736
108252

5
201954
204834
203253
203147
204471
204611
204955
205130
205243
201289
203621
204606
202856
106645
105984
108442
107661
105498
108484
105907

1

6
205397
205443
204272
204827
204872
203506
205021
204569
204555
202841
204587
202614
204962

TpeHep
Cypkosa Ennsaseta
Kyckos Bacunuin

MockBa
TpeHepos
basasntosa Anaa
buxosa EBreHuna
BonoanHa CeeTnaHa
Ay6oTonkmnHa HuHa
EBTArMHa EkaTepuHa
Kannyesa ApuHa
KoHoHOBa AnekcaHapa
MapTbiHOBa Codba
Macnakosa EnnsaseTta
Nonosa Mapwus
depnoTkuHa MNonnHa
depyeHko Kupa
LLlanabopa Ennsaseta
BacunbeB Aptem
MNBaHoB Ceprem
Henuna AaHun
PbI6KMH Bnagmnmmp
CamurynnH PomaH
Tperyb6os Unba
Xapwuyes JaHunun

MocKoscKasa obaacTtb

npeacrasuTesb
TpeHepoB
byaunbHMKoBa ApuHa
lnapkux EBa
puropbesa EKaTepuHa
HdaHnnosa Onbra
Kupunmna Codua
KyckoBa KpuctmnHa
Nlonyxosa Anuca
Jlykawosa Buktopua
MekeBbix AneHa
PyaHeBa EkaTepuHa
PymaHueBa AHacTacumA
CmupHoBa BaneHTuHa
TionbknHa Coduna

3unsil2

2002
2000

1998
2003
1998
1998
2001
2002
2002
2003
2003
2001
1999
2002
1999
2000
2000
2001
2001
1999
2002
2000

2003
2003
2001
2000
2001
2000
2002
1999
2000
1998
2001
1997
2001

KMC
KMC

MC
KMC
MC
MC
KMC
KMC
KMC
1p
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
MC
KMC
KMC
mcC
KMC
MC
KMC
MC

KMC

1p
KMC

KMC
MC

MC
KMC
MC
KMC
mcC
KMC



14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

u b WN B
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204036
205664
202030
203975
204058
105181
107707
106978
106528
107435
106975
105223
106125

1
203720
204659
205684
107132
108148

1
204950
104531

2
204601
203148
202735
204509
108655
106151
106928
108765

1
204271
203502
104763

TiopuHa Ennsaserta
YnaHoBa AHacTacuA
®dupcosa Mapwusa
XopowasunHa AHa
KOpakosa 3naTa
bbikoB AHTOH
Bonkos Ceprei
puropbes AnekcaHap
lpuropbes daHun
APYyXUHWUH JaHun
Ky3HeLoB UNnbA
Hazapos ®egop
TuyHOB KOHCTaHTUH

MypmaHckana obnacTb
TpeHep
Mmyukaa CraHuncnaBa
LLlypmaHoBa EneHa
ApeHkosa Bnaga
3apogoB AHapen
NlynaHguH Anekcen

HeHeukun AO
TpeHep
YuncaHoBa KapuHa
denkos MBaH

Huxxeropopckasa obnactb
TpeHepa
Knnatkosa EkaTepuHa
TpyHoBa Mapwusa
XpeHoBa AHacTacuA
Llectakosa NonnHa
PoanoHoB Hukuta
Cawkos NaBen
TpyHOB AnekcaHgp
LLlapoB Cepren

HoBsropopckasa obnactb
TpeHep
benoseposa EkaTepunHa
bonbwakosa MoanHa
Kygpasues EBreHunm

4n312

1999
2003
1998
2000
2000
1998
2001
2000
1998
2000
2000
1998
1999

1999
2000
2001
1999
2000

2002
1997

2003
1999
1998
2002
2003
1999
2001
2003

1999
2001
1997

KMC
1p
KMC
KMC
KMC
MC
KMC
MC
KMC
KMC
KMC
mcC
KMC

MC

KMC
KMC
MC

KMC
MC

KMC
MC
KMC
KMC
KMC
MC
MC
KMC

mcC
KMC
mcC
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105592

3
204755
204477
204445
202379
203596
203579
203071
106351
106368
109069
106255

2
204523
203795
203755
105792
106634
107915
107235

1
203679
203996

1
204821
108446
105321

1
204284
205872
204630
108848

CoBa AnekcaHap

HoBocnbupckasa obnactb
TpeHepa
Anmosa HatanbA
Aynbuesa AnekcaHapa
KasaHueBa KpuUCTUHa
KyueBa EneHa
Mereab EkaTepunHa
CaByeHKo [apba
LLlep6akosa [apbs
borpaHoB AHTOH
Mwu3sepa Cepren
Mucapes Hukuta
TUXOHEHKO NnbAa

Mepmckuit Kpan
TpeHepa
AHTOHOBA [lnaHa
AonunHa MNMonnHa
NcTtomnHa Mapuma
Abnsasunsos PycnaH
Ky3HewoB AHapen
JloHyakos Erop
Conosbes [Maen

Pecnybaunka bawkopTocTaH
TpeHep

OKyHeBa EKaTepuHa
PoctoBa Ennsaserta

Pecnybauka bypatus
TpeHep
HevaeBa TaTbAHa
Bonoros AHgpen
NMpoxopos AnekcaHap

Pecnybaunka Kapenusa
TpeHep
boraaHoBa KceHua
onypesa Onbra
JlyknHa Ennszaseta
Aranakos KnnmeHTtun

5un312

1997

2002
2001
2002
1999
2001
2000
1998
2000
1999
2002
2001

2001
1999
1997
1997
1998
2001
2001

1999
2000

2001
2001
1998

1999
2002
2002
2002

MC

KMC
KMC
KMC
MC
MC
MC
KMC
KMC
mcC
KMC
KMC

MC
KMC
MC
KMC
mcC
KMC
MC

KMC
KMC

KMC
KMC
KMC

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
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106557

5
204429
202901
203793
202900
205068
205076
203153
204691
104573
105425
105684
107192
105919
105772
107576
106766
105561
105723
105733
106614

1
203742

1
202457
107607

1
202974
203759
106660
108502
106669

HeuaeB AnekcaHap

Pecnybnuka Komu

TpeHepa
AboHocnmoBa [lapbs
ApTeeBa AHacTacua
fabywesa MuneHa
3opuHa HatanbA
KaHeBa [apba
NaweHko Oneca
YepHeHKo HOnua
Yynposa Mapwus
Fapaep Makcmm
Kanes Cepren
Martsees puropum
MwuxeeB PomaH
MwuwapuH OMmuTtpun
Hekpacos Arapen
HyTpuxuH Tumoden
Nonos Baagumup
Poues JaHunn
CemsWIKMH EBreHnmn
TypkuH AnbbepT
Yynpos Hunkuta

Pecnyb6anka Mapuit In

TpeHep
Mopo3osa HatanbA

Pecnybnuka Mopaosus

TpeHep

Tpodumosa AnekcaHapa

banyes Bnagucnas

Pecnybaunka Caxa (Akytus)

TpeHep
yb6oBa AHacTacus
CepreeBa EBreHuna
Jerecos AHTOH
HNepabos PomaH
Manbues UBaH

Pecnybaunka TaTtapcraH

61312

1997

2002
1998
2001
1997
2002
2003
1998
2002
1997
1998
1999
2000
2000
1999
2001
1999
1997
1998
1998
1998

2000

1999
2001

1999
2000
2000
2000
1998

MC

MC
KMC
KMC

MC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

mcC

mcC

MC

MC

MC

MC
KMC

MC

MC

mcC

mcC

MC

KMC

mcC
KMC

KMC

MC
MC
mcC
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6
203732
205416
203277
203605
203774
204360
204535
202782
202492
204030
204898
204715
204282
106609
105088
105095
107884
105667
107466
106679
106923
106672
106677
108104
107475
106744

1
107021

1
204377

2
204197
204313
106313
107610
106678

TpeHepos

Bacunbesa Onbra
'ycmaHoBa Mnto3a
3unaHrnposa CeeTnaHa
3ybapesa [apbs
N6parnmosa UpuHa
JNlobacTosa MNonnHa
Macnosa [unaHa
MauoknHa XpUCTrHa
HekpacoBa [MonunHa
TpowwnHa Buktopusa
YTaraHoBa AHacTacuma
XanpynnuHa AunHapa
LLlaknp3aHoBa ApuHa
Appawes Cepren
KasapuHos Erop
Makcmnmos lNMasen
MNetpos PycnaH
Pbi6ouYKkMH Apocnas
CenesHes MNBaH
CemeHoB BuKTtop
Tpedunos Erop
dagees PycnaH
dunmmoHos [leHnc
XacaHwwuH CanasaTt
Yanaes AnekcaHap
LLlanxenncnamos Mapcenb

Pecnybnuka Xakacus
TpeHep
ApTembeB AnekcaHap

PsasaHckaa obnactb
TpeHep
BbinMHKO ApurHa

Camapckas obnactb
TpeHepa
l'ymeposa PeHaTta
YupKyHoBa EkaTepuHa
Ko3nos Omutpuii
KyTbipes Bnagucnas
NoTtanos Bnagucnas

7n312

1999
2002
1997
2001
2000
2000
2001
1998
1998
1998
2000
2001
2000
1998
1997
1997
1999
1998
2000
1999
1999
1999
1999
2000
1999
1999

1998

2001

2000
2001
1999
2000
1999

1p
1p
KMC
KMC
MC
MC
KMC
MC
MC
MC
1p
KMC
KMC
MC
MC
KMC

MC

MC

1p
KMC
KMC
KMC
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110621

1
6
202676
203939
204866
202489
203143
204660
204865
205620
203681
204520
204870
205616
202953
203799
204650
203909
202951
203991
104608
108152
102550
105382
106593
108671
106241
105362
106002
104557

2
204433
205163
202787
204771
202962
103963

Pe3ankuH Aptem

CaHKT-lMeTepbypr
MNpeacrtasutenb
TpeHepos
Anekceesa AHHa
bynblyueBa EkaTepuHa
pA3HOBa EKaTepuHa
AypknHa Jingna
KoHcTaHTMHOBA EKaTepuHa
Kpynuukaa EBreHun
Mepngegesa apbA
Nomenosa Anuca
Notanosa Onbra
CoboneBa lnaHa
CrenaHoBa AHacTacuma
Yp60o tOnusn
YceeBa EneHa
daneeBa AHacTacuA
XBaTbKOBa AneKkcaHapa
Yalka EkaTtepuHa
LLlopoxoBa AHacTacuA
LLlopoxosa KOnua
backos Bnagumup
BonrnH AnekcaHgp
Opo3a AmuTtpuin
Eropos Hukuta
eHunxos Butanuin
3abanyes Ceprei
Kapakocos Amutpun
MokapoBcKkum Amutpum
OxanknH UBaH
LLIknaes AneKkcen

CaxanuHcKas obnactb
TpeHepa
KaHaeBa dnbBUpa
Ko*XnHoBa AHHa
Mypatosa Mapua
Hukonosa YnbsaHa
CmunpHoBa HaTanbA
MpAHMYHMKOB JaHunn

8unsl2

1998

1998
2000
2002
1997
1998
2002
2002
2003
2000
2002
2002
2001
1998
2000
2002
2001
1999
2002
1997
2000
1998
1998
1999
2001
2000
1997
1999
1997

2002
2003
1997
2002
1998
1997

1p

MC
KMC
KMC

MCMK

MC
KMC
KMC

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
MC
KMC
KMC
KMC
MC
MC
MC
MC
KMC
mcC

MC

MC
1p
MC
MC
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3
204903
204908
204026
204389
204687
204905
204929
106596
108861
105317
107043
108847
105981

1
204216
204470
200481
204469

1
203884
204413
204412
105620
107731

1
204879

5
203248
204486
204101
204400
203564
202403

CeeppanoBcKas obnactb
TpeHepa
Joctosanosa Japba
Haymosa EkaTepuHa
PyweHueBa Aneca
CenexmeTtbeBa MapuHa
TpywHUKoBa KceHuA
Yymakosa EneHa
LUsey Mapwusa
Ky30BHMKOB AneKcaHap
JlyknHos [leHuc
MaueHKo AHapel
MocyHoBs Oner
CasoHos CrenaH
CbiconatTmH Makcmum

TBepcKana obnactb
TpeHep
'yHTapeBa AHacTacuA
Henpaesa [JapbAa
ConopoBHMKoBa Buktopua
AKoBeHKO EkaTepuHa

TomcKas obnactb
TpeHep
bapaHoBa AneHa
Mwuny3osa NonnHa
MNyra Ennsaseta
bawkees HMKKTa
Cepntokos fAlpocnas

Tynbckas obnactb
TpeHep
CanbHukoBa Onbra

TiomeHcKan obnactb
TpeHepoB
bapaknHa HaTtanba
beknwesa EnnsaseTta
bypasnesa NonnHa
MapadyTanHoBa InHa
pyxBnHa AHHa
KocTioHuHa TaTbAHa

9un3 12

2001
2001
2000
2000
2001
2001
1999
2000
2001
1998
2001
2001
1998

2001
2002
1999
2002

2001
2002
2002
1998
2001

2002

1999
2002
2000
2001
1999
2001

1p
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
MC

KMC
KMC
KMC

MC
KMC
KMC
MC
KMC

MC
KMC
KMC

MC

mcC
KMC
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
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204399
202214
204247
203604
203310
205418
107716
106863
108081
107458
105213
106178
106346
107528
104267

3
204436
205027
203264
203263
203111
205173
108137
101435
101434
107614
108738
107485
108224
107595

1
107438

1
204599
204237
202854
204809

Kynnkosa AHacTtacua
Kyuepyk Onbra
MekKptokoBa HaTanbA
OwenKkoBa EkaTepuHa
NenesnHa CHeXxaHa
XoboToBa AHHa
AKkyneHKo AnekcaHgp
bypeHKoB AnekcaHap
fopyakoB ApTem
ErowwnH Apocnas
Manbliwes Aptem
MNeyeHos Kupwunn
Cunsnkos AnekcaHap
domuH Knpunn
dodaHoB Uropb

Yamyprtckaa Pecnybamka

TpeHepa

AnekceeBa [InaHa
BanobaHoBa EkaTepuHa
benocnyauesa NapbA
naBaTcKkmMx BukTopua
JlekoHueBa [lapuHa
NepeBo34mkoBa ApunHa
AdaHacbeB Bnagucnas
ObAKOHOB Butanum
AbakoHOB Bnagnmup
Eabirapos PomaH
MBWwKUH AnekcaHap
KypbaTtos Unba
Pyccknx Alkos

YykaBnH Muxaun

YnbaHoBcKaA 0bnactb

TpeHep
Annmbekos amup

XabapoBcKuit Kpait
TpeHep
bonblwakosa AHHa
BacbKMHa KceHuna
JeHucosa EKaTepuHa
Hocosa Mapwus

10m3 12

2001
1997
2000
2000
2002
2002
2001
2001
2000
1999
1998
1999
2000
1999
1997

2001
2003
1999
1999
1997
2003
2000
1997
1997
2000
2002
1999
2001
2000

1999

2000
2000
1997
2001

KMC
MC
mcC
mcC

KMC

KMC

KMC

KMC
MC
MC
MC
mcC
mcC

KMC
MC

KMC
KMC
MC
KMC
mcC

MC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

KMC

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
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105250

5
205420
204746
202882
203970
204365
203987
202499
202997
204912
106618
108114
105827
108113
107777
106039
105286
107514
105819
107813
109720
108184
106217

2
204490
204500
203671
104485
107442
108402
107869
105132
107866

1
202291

EweHko Cepren

XaHTbl-MaHcuiickunii AO
TpeHepos
boraaHoBa AHHa
[anbosa EnnsaseTa
UrHatbeBa AHacTacuma
KanawHnkosa AnekcaHapa
Knenunkosa AHacTtacuA
Kpacnkosa AHactacuma
KypbaTtoBa EneHa
Ma3sypuHa AHacTacua
NaHKoBa Butanua
BypmeHcKkuit AnekcaHgp
Knpunnnos AnekcaHap
Komapos lNMasen
KoHblwes Kupunn
Mapkos JleoHup,
Mou4anos KOHCTaHTHH
MoHomapes Banepui
MpokonbeB MaTBeM
CaBuH aHun
CaBoCWH AHTOH
ConpatkuH Erop
CrerHum MNasen
dapTywko BukTop

YenabuHckan obnactb
TpeHepa
fvnbg KceHna
Ceunpgepckux AHacrtacua
CesraHoBa AHHa
BeukaHoB Bnagucnas
3MMUH aHumn
Kapnactok JaHuna
KonbitnH Oner
JlbikoB JaHnun
Makcmnmos Aptem

YyBawcKana Pecnybauka

TpeHep
Bnagnmunposa Mapwua

11un312

1998

2003
2002
1998
2000
1999
2000
2002
1998
2001
1999
2000
1999
2002
2000
1999
1998
2000
1999
2001
2000
2001
1998

1997
1999
1999
1997
2000
2001
2001
1997
2001

1997

KMC

KMC
KMC
MC
KMC
MC
KMC
KMC
mcC
KMC
KMC
KMC
MC
KMC
KMC
KMC
MC
KMC
mcC
KMC

KMC
KMC

MC
KMC
KMC

MCMK
KMC
KMC
KMC

MC

mcC



1
1 104871
2 106810
1
1 203302
2 202279
3 107182

Amano-HeHeukuit AO
TpeHep
be3amaTepHbix MBaH
TuxoHos CtenaH

fipocnaBckana obnacTb
TpeHep
JopoHoBa Mapwus
Ko3nosa TaTbAHa
Ky3sHeuoB AHapen

336 cnopmcmeHa u3 47 cyb6vekmoe PP

12 n3 12

1997
1998

1997
1997
2000

mcC
KMC

KMC
MC
MC



